safety railings, painting, transport & installation at Peacock Valley 

11,47,700/- 

(Excluding GST) 

Total Estimated Project Cost INR 22,95,400/- 

(Excluding GST) 

Note: - The extra amount if any in any of the component can be used for another component. Keeping 

entire project cost at Rs. 22,95,400/- (Rupees Twenty-Two Lakh Ninety-Five Thousand Four Hundred) 

only.  

The agency shall design, fabricate and install Skyview Selfie Decks at Peacock Valley and Nageswar 

Dam as eco-tourism infrastructure.